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Women / 3 / Jr A
Session: 1A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emily Vick839
Excalibur

9.125 9.600 9.2258.700 36.650
2 1 3T 2 1 

1 

Marin Snyder1938
ROG

9.200 9.125 9.3258.775 36.425
1 6 2 1 2 

2 

Maite Guzman833
Excalibur

8.900 9.475 8.7258.700 35.800
5 2 3T 7 3 

3 

Anna Kuhlen1928
ROG

9.050 8.450 9.1259.050 35.675
3 11 1 4 4 

4 

Briyanna Williams2178
Triple T

9.000 9.150 8.6008.500 35.250
4 5 7T 10 5T

5T

Olivia Jacobs2422
Woods

8.700 8.850 9.0508.650 35.250
6T 8T 5 5T 5T

5T

Olivia Gates1922
ROG

8.700 8.850 9.0508.575 35.175
6T 8T 6 5T 7 

7 

Lily Hawkins2421
Woods

8.675 9.225 8.6758.250 34.825
8 4 10 9 8 

8 

Colby Snider2428
Woods

8.650 9.000 9.1507.950 34.750
9T 7 14 3 9 

9 

Violett Clonch830
Excalibur

8.350 8.400 8.5508.500 33.800
17T 12 7T 11 10 

10 

Savannah Nase837
Excalibur

8.550 8.100 8.0008.450 33.100
11 13 9 14 11 

11 

Abigail Olihnenco2724
RIVER CITY

8.500 7.900 8.4508.200 33.050
12T 15T 12 12 12 

12 

Hannah Majot2425
Woods

8.650 7.900 8.2008.225 32.975
9T 15T 11 13 13 

13 

Chilara Meechan836
Excalibur

8.450 9.250 7.4507.300 32.450
15T 3 18T 15 14 

14 

Kenley Garrett832
Excalibur

7.700 8.525 7.0007.825 31.050
21 10 17 16 15 

15 

Annaliese Thames838
Excalibur

8.350 7.850 6.7007.925 30.825
17T 17 15 18 16 

16 

Annaleigh Vlahovich840
Excalibur

8.500 7.000 6.7507.850 30.100
12T 20 16 17 17 

17 

Adeline Zapata842
Excalibur

8.050 8.000 6.4507.300 29.800
19 14 18T 20 18 

18 

Ava Amuial901
Excalibur

8.450 7.300 6.5507.200 29.500
15T 19 20 19 19 

19 

Sarah McMurray835
Excalibur

8.000 7.800 6.1507.000 28.950
20 18 21 21 20 

20 

Kerrington Paap2426
Woods

8.500 0.000 8.7008.050 25.250
12T 21 13 8 21 

21 
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